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Cmunt Petr (1996)
Strnad Tomas (1993)
Skalka Jakub (1991)
Lebeda Petr (1975)
Jirdk Karel (1973)

Vit Ondfej (2004)

Solc Filip (1985)

Foukal Libor (1977)
Fiala Ales (1966)
Cmunt Ondrej (2003)
Farda Petr (1973)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Rez Adam (2005)

Cabal Stanislav (1962)
Strnad Petr (1964)
Salek Martin (1967)
Krej¢i Milan (1977)
Dusek Karel (1996)
Kulhavy Jaroslav (1985)
Knejzlik Marek (1976)
Holub Vaclav (1983)
Kesl Jifi (1995)

Blaho Martin (1999)
Dufek David (1980)
Cumpelik Marek (2001)
PetiSka Ondrej (1997)
Graman Michal (1977)
Balatka Jaroslav (1954)
Bulava Frantisek (1966)
Svarc Petr (1966)
Janda David (1987)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Kocaf Lukas (1992)
Soukup Petr (1987)
Marek Matéj (2002)
Matyas Jan (1983)
Stépanek Pavel (1973)
Sneberger Jan (1985)

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

TriLion team

SK Slavia Praha

CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
2BWINNER TEAM

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
USK Akademik Cheb

TITAN TRILIFE

Trilion team

CMC, z.s.

SK RN HK

CMC, z.s.

CMC, z.s.

TT LOKO Beroun

TRI KLUB Pfibram

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Novad Paka

Triatlon Plzen

BET

TT Pfibram, z. s.

0,00(.)
966,00 (5.)
861,00 (29.)
903,00 (21.)
914,00 (19.)
893,00 (23.)
836,00 (48.)
835,00 (50.)
924,00 (15.)
834,00 (53.)

830,00 (8L.)

838,00 (46.)
1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)

945,00 (9.)

851,00 (36.)

833,00 (56.)
831,00 (79.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
870,00 (11.)
850,00 (14.)
900,00 (6.)
860,00 (12.)
820,00 (22.)
800,00 (25.)
890,00 (9.)
840,00 (17.)
795,00 (46.)
797,00 (35.)
796,00 (40.)
810,00 (24.)

920,00 (5.)

880,00 (10.)
0,00 (.)

1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
797,00 (27.)
820,00 (20.)
850,00 (14.)
860,00 (12.)
795,00 (33.)
789,00 (45.)
840,00 (15.)
790,00 (43.)
784,00 (58.)
796,00 (28.)
777,00 (89.)
780,00 (64.)
781,00 (63.)
788,00 (47.)

890,00 (7.)
900,00 (6.)

880,00 (8.)
830,00 (17.)

799,00 (24.)
793,00 (38.)
810,00 (22.)
779,00 (66.)

950,00 (2.)

1104,00 (21.)
1056,00 (38.)
953,00 (95.)
960,00 (80.)
958,00 (82.)
984,00 (71.)
952,00 (107.)
946,00 (120.)
941,00 (151.)
937,00 (168.)
936,00 (178.)
948,00 (116.)
929,00 (205.)
935,00 (180.)
932,00 (188.)
1080,00 (30.)
1068,00 (34.)
1020,00 (60.)
1044,00 (47.)
1032,00 (49.)
972,00 (76.)
1008,00 (64.)
950,00 (111.)
955,00 (86.)
942,00 (146.)
934,00 (186.)
956,00 (84.)
0,00 (.)
1200,00 (3.)
1140,00 (11.)
996,00 (66.)
959,00 (81.)
954,00 (92.)

1000,00 (6.)
950,00 (9.)

900,00 (11.)
890,00 (15.)

860,00 (21.)
870,00 (20.)

0,00 (.)

920,00 (10.)
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3104,00
2972,00
2823,00
2771,00
2761,00
2758,00
2705,00
2682,00
2666,00
2654,00
2631,00
2590,00
2584,00
2554,00
2512,00
2509,00
2436,00
2130,00
2066,00
1940,00
1934,00
1932,00
1917,00
1888,00
1801,00
1785,00
1775,00
1765,00
1755,00
1713,00
1690,00
1619,00
1200,00
1140,00
996,00
959,00
954,00
950,00



- Insausti Javier (1985)
Odl Jakub (1989)

- Langenberger Lukas (1983)
- Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
43 Vrchlavsky Bohuslav (1962)
- Sulc Miroslav (1968)

- Kubica Roman (1989)
- Kratochvil Marek (1989)
- Svétinsky Radek (1977)
- Smutek Miloslav (1952)
- Brehovsky Roman (1984)
- Orner Zdenék (1956)

- Zajic¢ek Petr (1974)
SafaF Pavel (1983)

- Vabrousek Petr (1973)
- Moravecek Jan (2001)
- Gregurek Jakub (1985)
Spi¢ak Roman (1993)

- Homolka Ondfej (1977)
- Nesrsta Michal (1981)
- Vanék Roman (1966)

- Oborny Daniel (2007)
- Pazdera Lukas (1986)

- Sedlar Daniel (2001)

- Hendrych Tomas (1976)
- Houska Michal (1978)
- Faltynek Petr (1987)

- Peterka Marek (1970)
- Stanék Marek (1977)

- Glaubauf Ales (1989)

- Vopat Milan (1961)

- Bartos Ladislav (1972)
Jifik Adam (2005)

- Novak Dominik (1991)
- Gergel Jan (2005)
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KOME KLUB

Triatlon Plzen

TT ASTRA Konopisté

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TITAN TRILIFE

2BWINNER TEAM

KOME KLUB

TITAN TRILIFE

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

TITAN TRILIFE
CSG TRI TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic

Here To Win team
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Triatlon Ceska Lipa

TJ Sokol I. Smichov
CSG TRI TEAM

Triatlon Slany
DELTA TEAM TRIATLON

KOME KLUB

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

0,00 (54.)

935,00 (10.)

882,00 (25.)

872,00 (28.)
839,00 (45.)
837,00 (47.)
832,00 (67.)

828,00 (83.)

830,00 (20.)

0,00(.)
799,00 (28.)

798,00 (34.)

800,00 (23.)

798,00 (25.)
794,00 (34.)
792,00 (40.)
791,00 (41.)
787,00 (48.)
786,00 (53.)
785,00 (54.)
783,00 (60.)
782,00 (61.)
778,00 (69.)
776,00 (96.)

949,00 (115.) -
947,00 (117.) -
944,00 (122.) -
943,00 (124.) -
940,00 (162.) -
938,00 (163.) =

931,00 (193.) =
930,00 (197.) -
928,00 (206.) =
926,00 (209.) -
925,00 (211.) -

949,00
947,00
944,00
943,00
940,00
938,00
935,00
931,00
930,00
928,00
926,00
925,00
882,00
880,00
872,00
870,00
839,00
837,00
832,00
830,00
828,00
800,00
799,00
798,00
798,00
794,00
792,00
791,00
787,00
786,00
785,00
783,00
782,00
778,00
776,00



